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I.OWER ,JORDAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2015 Budget ExpenditureE

2 015
Amount

Budgeted

2015
Amount

E:qrended

2015
Arnount

ReimburEed

Page 2

2 015
Item

Balance
Item ltem
No Descriptioa

ifetlgeD, IJane
1 Salary
2 Socia1 Security
3 RetiremenE
4 fnsurance
5 Travel Erqreuee

5 Secretary E:q)ense
7 TelepboD.e E:q)enae
8 CoD.tract Serwice
9 Migcellaneoug E)q)enaeE

10 State Engineer AEEeEEment
11 Anaual Report

13, 000 . 00
1, 000 . 00
3, 000. 00

140. 00
9,000.00

1, 000.00
500.00

1,000.00
3, 000 . 00
2, 100 . 00

100.00

i3, 500 . 00
L,032 .75
3, 198. 15

L42.L0
8, 999 . 90

1, 000 . 00
500.00

0. 00
0.00

2, 100 . 00
100.00

0.00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-s00.00
-32.75

-198.15
-2.L0
0. 10

0.00
0.00

1, 000 . 00
3, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

TotalE: 33,840.00 30 ,572 .90

LOWER JORDAI\T RTVER DISTRTBIITIoN sYsTEM
2015 Total Asseesmen! Amount : $3O,OOO.OO

0.00 3,257 .L0



IJOWER ''ORDA}I RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2016 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Item
No Description

2015 ttrnoutlt
Budgeted

2015 ltem
Balance

20L6
Propoeed Budget

iten8en, LaD.e
1 SaLary
2 Social Security
3 Retirement
4 InEurance
5 Travel E:<pense

6 Secretary Errpeaae
7 Telephone E q)eD,Ee
8 Coutract Service
9 Miscellaneoug E:<peD,Eea

10 State Engineer AgEeEsment
11 Annual Report

Totals :

13, 000.00
1,000.00
3, 000 . 00

140.00
9, 000 . 00

1,000.00
s00.00

1,000.00
3, 000.00
2, 100 . 00

100.00

-500.00
-32.75

-L98.15
-2.10
0.10

0.00
0.00

1, 000 . 00
3, 000 . 00

0.00
0.00

33,840.00 3,267 .L0



Account
Number

LOWER JORDAN RTVER DISTRTBIITION SYSTEM
2015 Delinquent Water AEBeEEment,E

Billing Eatity
Billiag Contact

Page 3

Amount Due

L01L42

10 1147

10114 8

101152

101181

101187

101189

10119 I

LOLL97

FRAI{CO, CARLOS & TRUJfLLO, I'IARTfNA

STEEIIBLIK, RATPII H

STEEIIBLIK, RALPH H

BAGGETT, RICIIARD

TI'KUAFU, SULIASI & SOLATE
Garden Irrigation and prrrnp Wat,er Right

JENSEN, FAYE L

GOLD MEDAI.I,TON CUSTOM HOMES

GILI.MOR, STEPHEN T.

ZAVALA, GLORIA
Frmr: Hairr/Relpolds acct

Total ftnount Due :

5.50

s .50

5 .50

11.55

10s.01

5.50

33 .58

33.42

42.44

248.00


